al IbB

NK Pure sprint/Supersprint

Ireen Wiist Usbaan - Tilburg

27 januari 2024

Klassement 6. Mannen Junior A

Noord Brabant - Limburg - Zeeland

Naam

Cat
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Punten
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209 Niels de Kruijk

195 Bryant Boogert
205 Yanick de Hoogd
217 Remon Tamminga
215 Joep Stubbe

211 Jelle Plug

210 Mathijs Molenaar
212 Roel Regts

208 Tygo Kompier

218 Nout Tates

220 Rutger Verhoeff
214 Matteo van Schajik
197 Tobias Elshof

219 Chris de Velde

221 Mark Withagen
203 lbe Hoedeman
206 Sylvian Hoogeveen
204 Jurre Hoffer

198 Jesper Feenstra

216 Johan Talsma

HAl
HA2
HA2
HAl
HA2
HA2
HAl
HAl
HAl
HA2
HAl
HAl
HAl
HAl
HA2
HAl
HA2
HAl
HAl
HA2

10.12 (1)
10.23 (2)
10.38 ()
10.29 @)
10.39 )
10.38 (5)
10.47 (®)
10.35 ()
10.60 (10)
10.47 (8
10.61 (11)
10.75 (13)
10.76 (14)
10.87 (18)
10.77 (15)
10.74 (12)
10.91 (19)
10.88 (18)
10.87 (18)
16.75 (20)

23.34 (1)
23.75 (3)
24.36 (7)
24.26 4
24.27 (5)
24.29 (8)
24.47 ()
24.81 (11)
24.55 (9)
24.79 (10)
24.89 (13)
24.95 (14)
24.88 (12)
25.32 (15)
25.58 (19)
25.43 (18)
25.36 (17)
25.34 (16)
25.89 (20)
23.74 (2)

36.75 (1)
36.97 (2
37.95 (4)
38.58 (7)
38.56 (5)
38.61 (8)
37.87 @)
38.57 (6)
38.65 (9)
39.31 (12)
39.23 (11)
38.72 (10)
39.59 (13)
39.72 (14)
40.06 (16)
40.68 (18)
39.95 (15)
40.49 (17)
42.06 (19)

25.250
25.540
26.090
26.092
26.192
26.198
26.200
26.334
26.513
26.595
26.752
26.810
26.971
27.254
27.308
27.352
27.353
27.424
27.912
24.663
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al IbB

NK Pure sprint/Supersprint

Ireen Wiist Usbaan - Tilburg

27 januari 2024

Klassement 6. Mannen Junior A

Noord Brabant - L|mburg Zeeland

Naam Cat 100 300 500 Punten

1 209 Niels de Kruijk HAl 10.12 (1) 23.34 (1) 36.75 (1) 25.250
2 195 Bryant Boogert HA2 10.23 (2) 23.75 (3) 36.97 (2) 25.540
3 205 Yanick de Hoogd HA2 10.38 (5) 24.36 (7) 37.95 4 26.090
4 217 Remon Tamminga HA1l 10.29 (3) 24.26 (4) 38.58 (7) 26.092
5 215 Joep Stubbe HA2 10.39 @) 24.27 (5) 38.56 (5) 26.192
6 211 Jelle Plug HA2 10.38 (5) 24.29 (6) 38.61 (®) 26.198
7 210 Mathijs Molenaar HA1l 10.47 (8) 24.47 (8) 37.87 (3) 26.200
8 212 Roel Regts HAl 10.35 () 24.81 (11) 38.57 (8) 26.334
9 208 Tygo Kompier HA1 10.60 (10) 24.55 (9) 38.65 (9) 26.513
10 218 Nout Tates HA2 10.47 ®) 24.79 (10) 39.31 (12) 26.595
11 220 Rutger Verhoeff HAl 10.61 (11) 24.89 (13) 39.23 (11) 26.752
12 214 Matteo van Schajik HA1 10.75 (13) 24.95 (14) 38.72 (10) 26.810
13 197 Tobias Elshof HAl 10.76 (14 24.88 (12) 39.59 (13) 26.971
14 219 Chris de Velde HAl 10.87 (16) 25.32 (15) 39.72 (14) 27.254
15 221 Mark Withagen HA2 10.77 (15) 25.58 (19) 40.06 (16) 27.308
16 203 lbe Hoedeman HAl 10.74 (12) 25.43 (18) 40.68 (18) 27.352
17 206 Sylvian Hoogeveen HA2 10.91 (19) 25.36 (17) 39.95 (15) 27.353
18 204 Jurre Hoffer HAl 10.88 (18) 25.34 (16) 40.49 (17) 27.424
19 198 Jesper Feenstra HA1l 10.87 (16) 25.89 (20) 42.06 (19) 27.912
20 216 Johan Talsma HA2 16.75 (20) 23.74 (2) 24.663
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Noord Brabant - L|mburg Zeeland

Naam Cat 100 300 500 Punten

1 209 Niels de Kruijk HAl 10.12 (1) 23.34 (1) 36.75 (1) 25.250
2 195 Bryant Boogert HA2 10.23 (2) 23.75 (3) 36.97 (2) 25.540
3 205 Yanick de Hoogd HA2 10.38 (5) 24.36 (7) 37.95 4 26.090
4 217 Remon Tamminga HA1l 10.29 (3) 24.26 (4) 38.58 (7) 26.092
5 215 Joep Stubbe HA2 10.39 @) 24.27 (5) 38.56 (5) 26.192
6 211 Jelle Plug HA2 10.38 (5) 24.29 (6) 38.61 (®) 26.198
7 210 Mathijs Molenaar HA1l 10.47 (8) 24.47 (8) 37.87 (3) 26.200
8 212 Roel Regts HAl 10.35 () 24.81 (11) 38.57 (8) 26.334
9 208 Tygo Kompier HA1 10.60 (10) 24.55 (9) 38.65 (9) 26.513
10 218 Nout Tates HA2 10.47 ®) 24.79 (10) 39.31 (12) 26.595
11 220 Rutger Verhoeff HAl 10.61 (11) 24.89 (13) 39.23 (11) 26.752
12 214 Matteo van Schajik HA1 10.75 (13) 24.95 (14) 38.72 (10) 26.810
13 197 Tobias Elshof HAl 10.76 (14 24.88 (12) 39.59 (13) 26.971
14 219 Chris de Velde HAl 10.87 (16) 25.32 (15) 39.72 (14) 27.254
15 221 Mark Withagen HA2 10.77 (15) 25.58 (19) 40.06 (16) 27.308
16 203 lbe Hoedeman HAl 10.74 (12) 25.43 (18) 40.68 (18) 27.352
17 206 Sylvian Hoogeveen HA2 10.91 (19) 25.36 (17) 39.95 (15) 27.353
18 204 Jurre Hoffer HAl 10.88 (18) 25.34 (16) 40.49 (17) 27.424
19 198 Jesper Feenstra HA1l 10.87 (16) 25.89 (20) 42.06 (19) 27.912
20 216 Johan Talsma HA2 16.75 (20) 23.74 (2) 24.663
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